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Micro cylinder  
CMA2 series

Series  
variation

SCP*3

CMK2

CMA2

SCM

SCG

SCA2

SCS2

CKV2

CAV2/
COVP/N2

SSD2

SSG

SSD

CAT

MDC2

MVC

SMG

MSD/
MSDG

FC*

STK

SRL3

SRG3

SRM3

SRT3

MRL2

MRG2

SM‑25

ShkAbs

FJ

FK

Spd
Contr

Ending

206



CMA2 Series
Series variation

Variation Model No.

JIS symbol
Bore size (mm)

Standard stroke (mm)
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Double acting/
direct

CMA2-E ø20/ø30/ø40 1 700 700 1 222

: Standard, : Option, : Made to order,     : Not available
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